scope to create a residential scheme comprising four houses to the rear of the property (STPP).
•	House prices in Haslemere have increased by almost 20% in the last five years and today are established at approximately £725 psf.
•	Total current income of £177,250 per annum.
•	Freehold.

We are instructed to 
seek offers in excess 
of £2,500,000 (Two 
Million Five Hundred 
Thousand Pounds) for 
our client's freehold 
interest, subject to 
contract and exclusive 
of VAT.

Location
Haslemere is a highly affluent London commuter town in the county of Surrey, close to the borders 
of Hampshire and West Sussex. It is ranked in The Standard’s Top 40 Commuter Hotspots for

[...]

SUBJECT TO CONTRACT  Misrepresentation Act:  The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly excluded from any contract. 2026

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in excess 
of £2,500,000 (Two Million Five 
Hundred Thousand Pounds) for our client's 
freehold interest, subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT.

Further Information

Oliver Smart
oliversmart@fmx.co.uk
07818 402 754

James Mead  
jamesmead@fmx.co.uk
07919 622 542

Patrick Kilvington
patrickkilvington@fmx.co.uk